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2021 Queensland
Cross Country Championships
Toogoolawah Golf Course, July 31, 2021

Individual & Team Female Results

Under 7 Girls
Name Team
Katherine Huang TES
Under 8 Girls
Name Team
Violet Richardson DDA
Eden Broksch QA
Penelope Montgomery QA
Ruby Foreman QA
Eva Hurley ASR
Freya Williams QA
Under 9 Girls
Name Team
Ava Wilson QA
Amelia Webb FTA
Lucy Barton ATN
Avery Jones IPS
Mia Foreman QA
Under 10 Girls
Name Team
Lucinda Barnes DDA
victoria huang TES
Gracie Sheridan uscC
Stephanie Jeude QA
Juliana Stander TWH
Indiana Stansfield QA
Estella Uhimann QA
Under 11 Girls
Name Team
Mya Heath TES
Zoe Renton TWH
Lucy Page ATN
Gabrielle Kranen ATN
Gemma De Villiers ATN
Amelia Sheridan uscC
Alexandra Dogan QA
Miranda Bowen TWH
Liliana Talevich TWH
Asha Bagley QA
Lily-Rose Newell GCA

Age

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
4:38

Points
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Age Points

Place

Place
1

Place
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Bella-Rose Park SAS

Jada McCoombes QA
Bianca Antonio QA
Charlotte Snelling TES
Sienna Pearsall UNQ
Hannah Barton ATN

Team Name
Lucy Page

ATN Gabrielle Kranen
Gemma De Villiers
Zoe Renton

TWH Miranda Bowen

Liliana Talevich

Under 11 Girls Multi-Class
Name Team
Hallee McCoombes - T/F43 QA

Under 12 Girls

Name Team
Elke Rayward BOR
Piper Anderson GCR
Louise Lane PRM
Jaz Phoenix Edmondstone QA
Alice Mann CMB
Georgiana Richardson QA
Laura Bray ASR
Sasha Josipovic QA
Mikaela Learoyd IPS
Ruby Richardson DDA
Jasmyne Martinez QA
Ella Cosgrave GCV
Charlotte Morley QA
Harriet Sutton ASR
Farrah Jubb QA
Anna Austin ATN
Amalie Johnson QA
Matilda Furness TES

Under 13 Girls

Name Team
Saffron Jenkinson INT
Zarah Farrington Qrun
Grace Campbell CNS
Keilana Stanford-Modini QA
Ava Knox ATN
Madeleine McPherson QA
Sienna Barr ATN
Melanie Hamilton IGN

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

8:32
8:40
8:50
9:02
9:11
10:26

12

19

Time
22:58

Time
11:09
11:31
11:34
11:41
12:14
12:21
12:27
12:37
12:57
12:57
13:01
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:19
13:55
14:09
15:11

Time
10:45
11:17
11:27
11:38
11:43
11:46
11:54
12:09

12
13
14
15
16
17
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Verety Pickford
Destinee Pickvance-Yee
Abbie Hegarty

Emily Boyd

Ella Donovan

Skye Dogan

Carmen Matthews

Under 14 Girls

Name

Zoe McElwaine
Sienna Bush

Zara Moore
Sophie Webb
Romy Vickers
Maeve McCowen
Zara Heath

Chloe Bowen
Bianca Rayward
Charlotte Kane
Maya Mitchell
Holly-Maree Matthew
Charli Spies

Skye Forsyth
Isabella Valinoti
Elke McAuley
Phoebe Karamihas
Alexia Abela

Katie Bray

Team

ATN

PRM 12 12:14
CAN 12 12:17
QA 12 12:21
INT 12 12:24
DDA 12 12:24
QA 12 12:59
PRM 12 13:19
Team Age Time
ATN 13 10:38
QA 13 10:44
ATN 13 10:52
FTA 13 11:00
QA 13 11:.01
ATN 13 11:24
TES 13 11:35
QA 13 11:45
BOR 13 11:48
QA 13  11:50
uscC 13 1151
IPS 13 11:52
QA 13 11:58
SAS 13  12:06
Qrun 13 12:40
SRG 13 13:02
GFR 13 13:12
GCR 13 13:21
ASR 13 13:53

Under 14 Multi-Class Girls

Name
Holly Warn - T/F37

Under 15 Girls

Name

Kyah Anderson
Gwen Watson
Milly Burg
Chelsea Gladwin
Jade Hennessy
Maddelyn Marston
Matilda Lee

Kate Herd

Polly Sowery

Name Age Points
Zoe McElwaine 13

Zara Moore 13 10
Maeve McCowen 13

Team Age Time
GCA 12 16:53
Team Age Time
GCR 14 14:35
MAY 14 15:11
UNQ 14 15:16
DDA 14 15:25
ATN 14 15:26
IGN 14 15:56
UNQ 14 15:57
QA 14 16:00
GCV 14 16:04

Points
1
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Place

Place
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Talise Lynagh
Sophie Hunt

Ella Knox

Annabel Bright
Jemma Wilson
Claire Baczkowski
Jessica Durling
Chloe Flack

Selwyn Russell
Mackenzi Schefe
Layla Eriksen-Howard
Rylee Novinetz
Madison Turner
Riley Wingad

Freya Forbes-Schutz
Jorja Lockhart

Bridie Maher

Lyla Williams

Team

UNQ

ATN

GCV

INT
ATN
ATN
UNQ
SAS
GCV
ATN
TWH
BOR
DDA
FTA
IPS
GCR
QA
UNQ
CAN
PRM
GCV

Name

Milly Burg

Matilda Lee
Annabel Bright
Jade Hennessy
Sophie Hunt

Ella Knox

Polly Sowery
Claire Baczkowski
Lyla Williams

Under 16 Girls

Name

Aspen Anderson
Georgie Gilroy
Kobi Walker
Gabrielle Schmidt
Tess Hannigan
Gretta Johnson
Phoebe Oliver
Charlotte Hart
Emma McDonald
Emily Webb
Ginger Cox
Joanna McRae
Sofia Cullen
Amber Norton
Mia McGrath
Jemima Bennett
Eloise Stanley
Isabelle Jeude

Team
GCR
ATN
SAS
INT
CAN
GFR
INT
QA
BOR
FTA
PRM
DDA
PRM
QA
QA
UNQ
QE2
QA

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

16:21
16:24
16:25
16:30
16:33
16:40
16:44
16:48
16:53
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:57
17:26
17:31
17:35
17:42
17:57

Age Time

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

23

28

51

Age Time

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14:05
14:27
14:51
14:52
15:10
15:20
15:25
15:34
15:41
15:51
15:53
15:55
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:19
16:21
16:22

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Points
1
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24
25
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27
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Place

Place
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Team

Place

Place
1

Darcy Basford
Ava Rylance
Chloe Michell
Indigo Barber
Ava McElroy

Wyana Pietramale Sewell

Piper Lawson
April Fischer
Mia Wooldridge
Gemma Hooper

Team

SAS

Name

Isabella Harte
Molly Sewell

Ella Rodwell
Georgia Grimsey
Jessica McGill
Miranda McPhee
Mattea Pearsall
Mia Russo

Millie Hunt
Grace Doyle
Olivia Weekes
Jayda Anderson
Gracie Van Rees
Ashlee Forsyth
Stella Kay

Leah Goode
Emilie Hutt

Jorja Weir

ATN

PRM

UNQ
QA
SAS
QA
QA
QA
RED
QA
QA
SAS

Name

Kobi Walker
Chloe Michell
Gemma Hooper

Under 17 Girls

Team
ATN
GCV
TES
CAN
QA
ATN
UNQ
PRM
ATN
MAY
QA
GCA
PRM
SAS
ATN
PRM
BAR

QA

Name

Isabella Harte
Miranda McPhee
Millie Hunt

Mia Russo
Gracie Van Rees
Leah Goode

Under 17 Multi-Class Girls

Name

Faith Walton-Bate - T/F20

Team
TES

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16:30
16:33
16:40
16:45
17:05
17:16
17:17
17:33
17:47
17:53

Age Time

15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

52

Age Time

14:04
14:18
14:28
14:43
15:51
15:53
16:10
16:13
16:23
16:23
16:41
17:12
17:18
17:24
17:50
17:57
18:01
21:41

Age Points
16
16 16
16
16
16 37
16
Age Time
16 15:36

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Points
1
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Name

Sayla Donnelley
Amy Partrige
Elizabeth Bryant
Keira Moore
Annabel Lee
Olivia Boyd

Mia Marks

Lizzie Younger
Emma-Kate Watt
Yasmin Doherty
ELIZA GOFFAGE
Keeleigh Anderson

Under 18 Girls
Team
GCR
UNQ
UNQ
ATN
RED
INT
SAS
QA
UNQ
INT
QA
SAS

Age Time Points

17 14:44 1
17 15:01
17 15:07
17 1511
17 15:34
17 15:39
17 15:46
17 15:48
17 16:07
17 16:34 10
17 16:49 11
17 17:34 12
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Place

Place
1

Place
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Place

Place

Team

UNQ

Name

Amy Partrige
Elizabeth Bryant
Emma-Kate Watt

Under 18 Multi-Class Girls

Name

Kyrna Crump -T/F20

Name

Laura McKillop
Tyla Lumley
Tayla Gunton
Chloe Fenwicke
Gabiriella Hill

Ella Horn
Leahrose Hooper
Elsa Chan

Emily Witt

Emily Farrell
Annabelle Durling
Shae Rooney
Ava Carroll
Grace Eegdeman

Team

SAS

Name

Team
DDA

Under 20 Women

Team
RED
ATN
PRM
UNQ
GCV
INT
SAS
INT
SAS
SAS
ATN
GCV
SAS
JUN

Name

Leahrose Hooper
Emily Witt

Emily Farrell

Open Women

Team

17
17
17

17

Age

18
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
18
18
18
19

Age Points
18
18 26
19

Age Points

14

Age Time

16:52

Time
22:59
23:42
23:57
24:33
24:48
25:13
25:14
25:23
25:32
25:38
27:06
27:48
27:58
31:21

Points
1
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Amber Johnson
Caitlin McQuilkin-Bell
Samantha Phillips
Lily Dolton

Cara Feain-Ryan
Hannah Cox
Anna Munro

Pip Taylor

Kate Watson
Abby White
Jessica Sammon
Aimee Kernot
Meg Doohan
Melanie Gabbie

B R
SREBowo~v~oorwnhr

o
AW

GCR 26 36:00
LUR 24  36:59
UNQ 24 37:10
UNQ 24 37:31
UNQ 22 3754
SAS 23 39:29
Qrun 25 39:37
QA 22 43:08
INT 22 4331
DDA 20 45:23
MAY 29 47:30
TES 20 51:31
TES 25 52:27
ASR 43 58:57

Place Team Name Age Points
Samantha Phillips 24
1 UNQ Lily Dolton 24 12
Cara Feain-Ryan 22
Masters Women 30-39
Place Name Team Age Time
1  Jennifer Anderson TES 36 25:17
2 Amy Fitzgerald TES 36 28:33
Masters Women 40-49
Place Name Team Age Time
1 Yolande Willemse QA 41 28:52
2 Michelle Kunde GFR 43 31:39
Masters Women 50-59
Place Name Team Age Time
1 Miwa Kolb TWH 54 28:25
2  Caroline Bailey QMA 50 29:143
3 Diana McPhee ATN 53 31:00
4  Amanda Durling ATN 50 36:45
5  Judith Briscoe ATN 58 37:40
6 lynda bateson ASR 58 38:43

Place Name Team Age Points
Diana McPhee 53
1 ATN Amanda Durling 50 12
Judith Briscoe 58
Individual & Team Male Results
Under 7 Boys
Place Name Team Age Time
1 Roger Huang TES 6 5:33
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Jonathan Snelling

TES

Under 8 Boys

Name Team
Jackson Bonehill QA
Jesse Pickvance-Hall QA
Harry Bray ASR
William Hockaday QA
Under 9 Boys
Name Team
Luke Dogan QA
Darcy Maguire QA
Giancarlo Antonio QA
Noah Montgomery QA
Under 10 Boys

Name Team
Emmett Thirkill RED
Joshua Jacobs FTA
Knox Anderson QA
Oliver Van Camp QA

Nick Bray ASR
Lincoln Mehta QA
Mason van Rees PRM

Under 11 Boys

Name Team
Conor Mathewson IPS
Finn Watt CAN
Hayden Huang TES
Thomas Hockaday QA
Harris McPherson FTA
James Turley QA
William Hayes ATN
Gilbert Barrett Qrun
Thomas Forbes-Schutz QA

Name

Ben Vickery
Connor Toney
Jacob Bardell
Aden Kelly
Benjamin Jeude
Ashton Maguire
Callum Johns
Xander Willemse
Kelsey Rolff
Andrew McConnel

Under 12 Boys
Team
QA
CAN
QA
BRR
QA
IPS
TES
QA
INT

QA

>
()
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Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

6:29

Time
4:05
4:06
4:33
4:50

Time
351
4:06
4:06
4:17

Time
3:34
3:38
3:42
351
3:51
4:16
4:17

Time
6:56
7:10
7:14
7:24
7:32
7:37
7:40
8:03
8:49

Time
10:54
11:04
11:14
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:56
11:59
12:02
12:10
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Under 13 Boys

Name Team
Alexander Wain USsC
Sam Ellice QA
Ethan Huang TES
Eamon Byrne FTA
Archie Reid PRM
Alexander Cameron ATN
Harry Prole INT
Alex Butler TES
Frederick McDonnell ATN
Bill McRae DDA
Hannes Forbes-Schutz UNQ
Timothy Hayes ATN
Zac Moore uscC
Adam Wills SAS

Team

ATN

Name

Jed Rowlands
Luke Gorski
Tobey Gough
Sam McClarron
James Johnson
Lachlan Moore
Joseph Carter
Archer Boorer
Hunter Anderson
Leonardo Hughes
Harry Luschwitz
Michael Jeude
Millan Power

Zac Harvey
Oliver Masters
Harvey Hermiston
Max Uhlmann
Jesse Ashley
Daniel Watkins

Team

usc

Name

Alexander Cameron
Frederick McDonnell
Timothy Hayes

Under 14 Boys
Team
usc
IGN
QA
usc
IGN
usc
ATN
ATN
GCR
GCR
ATN
QA
usc
QA
SAS
RED
NDG
RNB

QA

Name

Jed Rowlands
Sam McClarron
Lachlan Moore
Joseph Carter

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

10:07
10:26
10:33
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:58
11:08
11:09
11:15
11:23
11:26
11:37
11:44

27

Age Time

9:56
10:10
10:20
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:34
10:35
10:43
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:07
11:22
11:27
11:34
12:02
13:08

Age Points
13
13 11
13
13

Age Time Points

1
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ATN Archer Boorer 13 26
Harry Luschwitz 13

Under 14 Boys Multi-Class
Name Team Age Time
Tomas Crump -T/F20 DDA 13 15:02

Under 15 Boys

Name Team Age Time
Cru Scott GCV 14 13:16
William Curran NDG 14 13:23
William Freese RED 14 13:28
Kaiyan Blue PRM 14 13:35
Henry Baker Qrun 14 14:03
Hugh White INT 14 14:06
Tyler Dogan NSW 14 14:20
Joseph Lethlean IGN 14  14:29
Cooper Bagley QA 14 14:29
Benjamin Nisbet TES 14  14:37
Dylan Smith QA 14 14:37
Daniel Melloy QA 14 14:38
Daiki Burns QA 14  14:40
Jonah Matthews PRM 14 14:44
Beau Harvey QA 14 14:44
William Barnes DDA 14 1451
Toby Rule MAC 14 14:51
Ollie Van Rees PRM 14 14:54
Benjamin Malcolm QA 14 15:06
Fletcher Medway ATN 14 15:08
William Mehta IGN 14 15:12
Benjamin Hayes ATN 14 15:27
Mateo Chizzoniti CAN 14 19:00

Team Name Age Points
Kaiyan Blue 14

PRM Jonah Matthews 14 36
Ollie Van Rees 14

Under 16 Boys

Name Team Age Time
Jean Claude Inteyiteka NDG 15 13:11
Toby Chippendale SAS 15 13:22
Harrison Barr UNQ 15 13:33
Ethan Brelsford UNQ 15 13:37
Angus Haggerty GCR 15 13:39
Christian Smith IGN 15 1342
Isaak Brew DDA 15 13:43
Charlie Moore uscC 15 1351
Charlie Randall DDA 15 13:52
Will Heath TES 15 14:00

Points
1

©Co~NOOh~,WwWDN

Points
1

©CoOoO~NOUTA~,WN

[y
o



11 Angus Richardson PRM 15 14:02 11

12 Timothy Hogno QA 15 14:04 12
13 Lucas Lane PRM 15 14:06 13
14  harry waldron NDG 15 14:10 14
15 Mack Hemming uscC 15 14:13 15
16 Noah Carter TES 15 14:29 16
17  Archie Austin ATN 15 14:31 17
18 Bowen Bamford QA 15 14:31 18
19 Thomas Siemon UNQ 15 14:37 19
20 Benjamin Pattullo QA 15 14:39 20
21 James Prole INT 15 14:44 21
22 Lachlan Graham USC 15 14:58 22
23  Alistair Hickey PRM 15 15:04 23
24 Findlay Booker INT 15 15:06 24
25 Jackson Carney DDA 15 15:27 25
26 Marcus Newman NDG 15 16:31 26
27 Braden Ashley RNB 15 17:42 27
~_ Under16Boys Teams
Place Team Name Age Points

Harrison Barr 15
1 UNQ Ethan Brelsford 15 26

Thomas Siemon 15

Angus Richardson 15
2 PRM Lucas Lane 15 37

Alistair Hickey 15

Isaak Brew 15
3 DDA Charlie Randall 15 41

Jackson Carney 15

Jean Claude Inteyiteka 15
4 NDG harry waldron 15 41

Marcus Newman 15

Charlie Moore 15
5 usC Mack Hemming 15 55

Lachlan Graham 15

Under 17 Boys

Place Name Team Age Time Points
1 Archie Ridgway UNQ 16 19:10 1
2  Peyton Craig uscC 16 19:25 2
3 Hudson Jessep uScC 16 19:50 3
4  Joseph Saunders INT 16 19:54 4
5  Vincent Buhagiar ATN 16 20:02 5
6  Josh Shanahan usc 16 20:16 6
7  Marley Wagner PRM 16 20:19 7
8  Samuel Gladwin DDA 16 20:55 8
9 Jonas Forbes-Schutz UNQ 16 21:00 9
10 Heath Tallon UNQ 16 21:02 10
11 Will Motley QA 16 21:18 11
12 Harry Bouwmeester GCR 16 21:31 12

=
w

Jack Thomas IPS 16 21:32 13
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15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23

Place

Place
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Place

Zak Myles-Hawkins
Mitchell Rieck

Jack Coomber

Joshua Nisbet

Tom Langdon Macmillan
Joaquin Wieczorek
Jesse Wilson

Oscar Rayner

Nick Berther

Oliver Rule

Team

usC

UNQ

QA 16 21:36
QE2 16 21:39
QA 16 21:41
TES 16 21:41
UNQ 16 21:57
QA 16 22:00
TES 16 22:08
INT 16 23:20
PRM 16 25:21
MAC 16 26:11

Name Age Points
Peyton Craig 16

Hudson Jessep 16 11
Josh Shanahan 16

Archie Ridgway 16

Jonas Forbes-Schutz 16 20
Heath Tallon 16

Under 18 Boys

Name

Ollie Boltz

Ethan Gray

Lachlan Cornelius
Murray Colbridge
Mattias Forbes-Schutz
Braden Gibb

Oscar Cornelius
Samuel Heeremans
Thomas Prole

Zack Newsham
Jackson Medway
Jack Crome

Harvey Cramb

Innis Hooper

Liam Madin

Connor Shaw

Luca Warman-Flood
Kai Haynes

Jarrah Seelig

Team

SAS

UNQ

Team Age Time
PRM 17 19:30
GCR 17 19:43
SAS 17 19551
PRM 17 19:58
UNQ 17 20:27
UNQ 17 20:30
SAS 17 20:31
SAS 17 20:31
INT 17 20:34
INT 17 20:36
ATN 17 20:52
INT 17 21:06
BOR 17 21:20
SAS 17 21:23
RER 17 21:40
IPS 17 21:43
uUsC 17 23:08
SAS 17 24:08
UNQ 17 24:15

Name Age Points
Lachlan Cornelius 17

Oscar Cornelius 17 18
Samuel Heeremans 17

Mattias Forbes-Schutz 17

Braden Gibb 17 30
Jarrah Seelig 17

Thomas Prole 17

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Points
1

O©CoOoO~NOUTA~,WN

PRRRPRERRRRERR
©CO~NOUNMWNREO



3 INT Zack Newsham
Jack Crome

Under 18 Boys Multi-Class
Place Name Team
1 Matthew Scott - T20 TES

Under 20 Men

Place Name Team
1 Charles Sprott MAY
2 Jaxon Paterson-Wright UNQ
3  Gus Gannon INT
4  Joel Stevens PRM
5 Eli Baker QA
6 Jack Partrige UNQ
7  Riley Niven SAS
8  Joel Melloy Qrun
9  Matthew Greenwood MAY
10 Clayton Moore QE2
11 Rohan Hickey PRM
12 Jordan Chugg INT
13 Connor Latouf APR
14 Ewan Smith QUT
15 Dezmond Cutter GCV
16 Matthew Mather SAS
17 Robert Stringer INT
18 David Pearce GCR
19 Jackson Cranitch QE2
20 Hayden Walker CAN
21 Steven Li PRM

Age Points

Place Team Name
Gus Gannon
1 INT Jordan Chugg

Robert Stringer
Joel Stevens

2 PRM Rohan Hickey
Steven Li

Under 20 Mens Multi-Class

Place Name Team
1 Blake Anderson - T/F37 MAR
Open Men
Place Name Team
1 Tim Vincent ASR
2  Liam Boudin GCR
3 Jude Thomas QUT
4  Aidan Hobbs INT
5 Harry Biggs SAS

17
17

Age
17

Age
18
19
18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
19
18
19
19
18
19
18
19
18
19
18

18
18
18
18
19
18

Age
18

Age
23
24
19
35
21

31

Time
11:54

Time
26:22
26:41
26:48
27:12
27:22
27:26
28:31
28:34
28:38
28:39
28:56
29:31
29:33
29:37
29:44
30:15
30:33
30:44
31:16
32:02
35:12

32

36

Time
10:56

Time
30:31
31:00
31:04
31:26
32:12

Points
1
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5



Age Points

Place

Place
1

Place

A OWN

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Place

Ryan Powell
Christopher Bracken
Jack Powell
Toby Gillen
Chekole Getenet
Robert Collins
Joseph Deng
Liam Woollett
Jared Micallef
Ben MacCronan
Jade Bidgood
Tom Grieve

Will Barton
Gabriel Dennison
Jamison Stovin
Jacob Willems
Ben Tacey

Jonty Howes
Isaac Gill
Timothy Cousins

Team

DCC

INT
DCC
GLD
ANQ
FTA
DCC
QA
DCC
QE2
DDA
PPA
QA
ATN
TAS
QA
QuUT
usc
TES
QA
TES

Name

Christopher Bracken
Robert Collins

Liam Woollett

Open Mens Multi-Class

Name
Tom Burrows - T/F20

Team
QE2

Masters Men 30-39

Name

Aidan HObbs
Christophe Manchon
Matthew Stansfield
Anthony Curry

Team
INT
BER
TWH
QUT

Masters Men 40-49

Name

Andrew Dey
Derrick Leahy
Shane Mathewson
Glenn Sadler
Justin Rule

Team

BER

Team
BER
BER
QMA

Qrun
MAC

Name

Andrew Dey

Derrick Leahy
Christophe Manchon

24
35
27
20
21
32
23
26
23
29
23
26
38
24
20
23
20
26
21
25

35
32
26

Age
31

Age
34
39
37
30

Age
42
43
40
49
45

Age Points
42
43 10
39

32:14
32:33
32:57
33:.05
33:13
33:34
34:00
34:15
34:42
34:58
35:07
35:19
35:22
35:42
35:45
36:18
36:29
37:13
38:53
43:57

31

Time
14:17

Time
27:40
29:50
34:08
39:49

Time
28:23
28:49
29:46
34:30
36:26

o ~NO®

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Points
1

5
6
9

Points
2

3
4
7
8



Place Name

1 Adrian Royce
Steve Barraclough
Paul Byres
Dave McRae
John Sharpe
Peter Schmidt
David Holt
John Purcell

O~NO O WN

Place Name
1 Peter Jones
2  Peter Lamont
3 Noel Mathewson

Age Points

Place Team
1 ASR
Place Name

1 John Sheer

Masters Men 50-59

Team

QMA

TES

TWH

DDA

ASR

INT

GFR

ASR

Masters Men 60-69
Team
TWH
ASR
QMA

Name

Peter Lamont
John Sharpe

John Purcell

Masters Men 70+
Team
QMA

Age
53
54
52
51
54
52
53
53

Age
62
62
65

62
54
53

Age
73

Time
31:06
33:21
33:53
37:56
38:09
41:14
47:31
53:23

Time
35:28
37:00
40:32

23

Time
30:25

Points
1

O ~NOOWN

11

Points
4
5
8



